Code

SAM1082
SAM1083
SAM1084
SAM1085
SAM1086
SAM1087
SAM1088
SAM1089
SAM1090
SAM1091

Code

SC01004
5C01006
SC01008
$C01010
5C01012

SC01014
SC01016

Code

SC02000
SC02002
SC02004
SC02006

934

Supplied in packs of 100

Alt Ref
8640H-01
8640H-01S
8640H-0123S
8640H-0246S
8640H-05
8640H-05S
8640H-10
8640H-10S
8640H-20
8640H-20S

e White polypropylene
e Flat base for horizontal standing and a flat top for levelling off powders
e Capacity is clearly moulded on each size

Sampling Systems SteriWare® Volumetric
Spoons

e Enable set volumes to be accurately measured and sampled

e Suitable for use with powders, granules, liquids, gels and suspensions

e Manufactured from high quality FDA, EC and food grade polymers

* Long handle keeps hands away from the material being sampled or measured

e Designed to be used straight from the bag which eliminates the risk of cross
contamination and means there is no costly cleaning

e Manufactured and packed in a cleanroom

¢ Individually packaged

Volume, mL Sterility

Azlon® Polypropylene Scoops

Capacity, mL

10 102
25 137
50 160
100 200
250 260
500 3B
1000 385

Stainless Steel Scoops

e Light duty 304 grade stainless steel
e Cylindrical

Capacity, mL
100

250

500

1000

England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111 Scotland: +44 (0)1236 431 857

Non sterile
Sterile
Sterile
Sterile
Non sterile
Sterile
Non sterile
Sterile
Non sterile
Sterile

Overall Length, mm  Pack

Each
Each
Each
Each

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100

Price
£53.00
£66.00
£66.00
£66.00
£53.00
£66.00
£53.00
£66.00
£53.00
£66.00

z 9 AZLON®

Price
£6.00
£10.00
£12.00
£5.00
£8.00
£13.00
£22.00

Price
£30.00
£35.00
£38.00
£47.00





