

Sampling Systems SteriWare® Volumetric **Spoons**

- Enable set volumes to be accurately measured and sampled
- Suitable for use with powders, granules, liquids, gels and suspensions
- Manufactured from high quality FDA, EC and food grade polymers
- Long handle keeps hands away from the material being sampled or measured
- Designed to be used straight from the bag which eliminates the risk of cross contamination and means there is no costly cleaning
- Manufactured and packed in a cleanroom
- Individually packaged

Supplied in packs of 100

Code	Alt Ref	Volume, mL	Sterility	Price
SAM1082	8640H-01	1	Non sterile	£53.00
SAM1083	8640H-01S	1	Sterile	£66.00
SAM1084	8640H-0123S	1.23	Sterile	£66.00
SAM1085	8640H-0246S	2.46	Sterile	£66.00
SAM1086	8640H-05	5	Non sterile	£53.00
SAM1087	8640H-05S	5	Sterile	£66.00
SAM1088	8640H-10	10	Non sterile	£53.00
SAM1089	8640H-10S	10	Sterile	£66.00
SAM1090	8640H-20	20	Non sterile	£53.00
SAM1091	8640H-20S	20	Sterile	£66.00



Azlon® Polypropylene Scoops



- White polypropylene
- Flat base for horizontal standing and a flat top for levelling off powders
- Capacity is clearly moulded on each size

Code	Capacity, mL	Overall Length, mm	Pack	Price
SC01004	10	102	5	£6.00
SC01006	25	137	5	£10.00
SC01008	50	160	5	£12.00
SC01010	100	200	Each	£5.00
SC01012	250	260	Each	£8.00
SC01014	500	315	Each	£13.00
SC01016	1000	385	Each	£22.00



Stainless Steel Scoops

- Light duty 304 grade stainless steel
- Cylindrical

Code	Capacity, mL	Price
SC02000	100	£30.00
SC02002	250	£35.00
SC02004	500	£38.00
SC02006	1000	£47.00